LEEDARSON LIGHTING CO., LTD.

Sep. 09, 2016

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION AUTHORIZATION AND EVALUATION DIVISION 7435 OAKLAND MILLS ROAD COLUMBIA, MD 21046

SUBJECT: FCC ID: (ORIGINAL (FCC ID # - 2AB2Q6ZY-A806ST-Q1R)

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

BEING THE APPLICANT FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED FCC IDENTIFIER, WE HEREBY AUTHORIZE Centrica Connected Home Limited AT Millstream Maidenhead road Berkshire United Kingdom TO APPLY FOR FCC MULTIPLE LISTING FOR THEIR MODEL: HV-GSZB268/27, FCC ID: WJHFWB01 WILL BE.

THEY WISH TO MARKET THIS PRODUCT UNDER THEIR OWN COMPANY NAME.

BEST REGARDS,

LEEDARSON LIGHTING CO., LTD.

Vick Zhang

vick thany

safety engineer

Aug. 22th. 2016

vick thank